Contributie ODC

Kangoeroes

Pupillen F

Pupillen E

Pupillen D

Aspiranten C

Aspiranten B (breedtekorfbal)
Junioren A (breedtekorfbal)
Senioren (breedtekorfbal)
Senioren (wedstrijdkorfbal)
Midweek + recreanten

Rustend lid*

*wordt niet geindexeerd

€22

€119

€119

€119

€125

€125

€125

€174

€203

€147

€35

SINCE 2017



